
5/2/2025

24" X-Tough Light RSN - 3/8" - 1,5mm - X-Cut C85

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 1/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 2/39



1 593243401 HAND GUARD 1

2 590105301
SCREW KIT BUSHING AND

HAND GUARD H565/H572
1

3 582213301
SCREW HEXALOBULAR PAN

HEAD M4x10 10.9 Zn/Fe
3

4 574825601 COVER Brake 1

5 598826801 CATCH KIT 90CC 1

6 598826701 KNEE JOINT ASSY KIT 90 CC 1

7 503752202 BRAKE BAND ASSY 1

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 3/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 4/39



1 598878501
CLUTCH DRUM ASSY KIT

SPARE PART 90CC
1 3/8" - 7T

1 598878502 CLUTCH DRUM KIT Rim .404" 1 0.404" - 7T

2 503432001 NEEDLE HOLDER 1

3 501598002 Rim 3/8" - 7T 1 3/8" - 7T

3 501597902 Rim .404" - 7T 1 0.404" - 7T

4 503752401 WASHER E-Clip 1

5 503272101
E-CLIP SHAFTS 8x16x1.3

SPRING St
1

6 599231002 CLUTCH ASSY 1

7 503975102 CLUTCH SPRING 3

8 582270105 PUMP PINION Assy 1

9 589028404
OIL PUMP ASSY GREY

SEALING PLUG
1 GREY

10 590119702 PUMP PISTON KIT H585/H592 1

11 590120101
OIL PUMP PIN SCREW KIT

H565/H572
1

12 576987401 OIL PRESSURE HOSE 1

13 526818102
SCREW ITXSCM M4x15 T27

12.9 TBO Dri Loc
2

14 588404702 OIL HOSE 1

15 501544102 OIL SCREEN KPL 1

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 5/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 6/39



1 593258801 AIR FILTER ASSY Non woven 1 Non-Woven - Clear

1 593258802
AIR FILTER ASSY Mesh 27

micron
1

Nylon Mesh - 27 Micron

Rating - Yellow

1 593258803
AIR FILTER ASSY Mesh 50

micron
1

Nylon Mesh - 50 Micron

Rating - Black

2 596682402
SCREW Internal Torx Head

Flanged M 4 X 55 12.9
2

3 596682401
SCREW Internal Torx Head

Flanged M 4 X 30 12.9
2

4 593261001 INLET ELBOW ASSY 1

5 540054901
PURGE AIR CLEANER | AIR

CLEANER Zama
1

6 597080601 SEALING PURGE 1

7 534138001 FUEL HOSE PURGE 1

8 593909001 SEALING CHOKE CONTROL 1

9 505156201 SCREW PW3.5x13.5 St TBO 1

10 593260801 CHOKE CONTROL ASSY 1

11 593976301 WIRING ASSY STOP 1

12 593268801 VALVE HOUSING ASSY 1

13 594918401 SLEEVE VALVE HOUSING 1

14 598932901 CARBURETTOR KIT H592 1

15 593273001 FLANGE CARBURETTOR ASSY 1

16 595014701 SLEEVE INLET PIPE 1

17 526818101
SCREW ITXSCM M4x15 T27

12.9 TBO
4

18 593257901 INLET PIPE ASSY 1

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 7/39



18 593257902 INLET PIPE ASSY Winter 1 For cold conditions

19 540070101 RETAINER Cable 1

20 597728901
INSULATION WALL without

hole
1

Without hole for Ignition

module without damper

from s/n 20223900001 -

21 597728902 INSULATION WALL With hole 1

With hole for ignition module

with damper - up to s/n

20223899999

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 8/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 9/39



1 598932901 CARBURETTOR KIT H592 1

2 529509101 REPAIR KIT 592/585 carb 1

3 529508801 GASKET KIT 592 carb 1

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 10/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 11/39



1 599591701
CLUTCH COVER ASSY

Husqvarna Metallic Rough
1

2 531012901
CHAIN BRAKE KIT

UNLOSABLE NUTS
2

2pcs Unlosable nuts and

2pcs Snap rings

3 575236401 CHIP GUARD 1

4 526221801
SCREW CITXPANT PL4X10

T20 10.9 TBO
3

5 501517201 CHAIN GUIDE 1

6 590104701
CHAIN TENSIONER KIT

H565/H572
1

7 590105101 WORM WHEEL KIT H565/H572 1

8 590104801
WORM SCREW KIT

H565/H572
1

9 576424301 COVER Worm Screw 1

10 531222801 SNAP RING 12x10x1 1

11 594907802

CLUTCH COVER ASSY Wrap

Spare part kit Husqvarna

Metalic Rough

1 WRAP

12 503220001
HEXAGON NUT FLANGE M8 St

Zn/Fe
2 WRAP

13 537174101 CHIP GUARD KPL 1 WRAP

14 525887402
SCREW CITXPANT PW3.5x10

T10 CH TBO
5 WRAP

15 537043401 CHAIN GUIDE WRAP 1 WRAP

16 537016801 COVER 1 WRAP

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 12/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 13/39



1 599289601
COMBINATION WRENCH

13/16
1

2 575880701 WRENCH Torx T27/T20 1

3 599634601 WINTER KIT 585/592 1

4 740420100
O-RING BS 4518 3.1x1.6

NITRILE RUBBER
2

5 503217016
SCREW CCRPANT PL4x16

10.9 TBO
1

6 529592601
SPIKE KIT Outer Non-Wrap

H592
1

8 503222401
LOCK NUT SLOTTED M5x0.8 8

St SITAL BHT
2

9 529717501
BUMPER KIT

H585/592XP/XPG
1

12 529597401
HOLDER CONNECTIVITY

DEVICE KIT
1 Connectivity device kit

13 525887401
SCREW CITXPANT PW3.5x13

T10 CH TBO
1

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 14/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 15/39



1 597939201
CRANKSHAFT KIT 90 CC

SPARE PART
1

2 599425201
NEEDLE BEARING 13x17x17,5

PISTON PIN
1

3 529602301 BALL BEARING 6203 W13 TN9 1

4 584226501
SEALING RING 25x33x4 (6203

Bearing)
2

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 16/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 17/39



1 593239901 FLYWHEEL ASSY D114 1 XP

2 597960601
SCREW KIT PAWL 90CC

SPARE PART
1

3 503221011 HEXAGON NUT M8x1 10 TBO 1

4 529965401
IGNITION MODULE ASSY KIT,

H592XP
1

with damper - up to s/n

20223899999

4 529965403

Ignition module, without

damper for 592 XP® and 592

XP® G

1
without damper from s/n

20223900001 -

5 574353505
SCREW ITXSCM M4X12 T27

12.9 TBO
1

6 525755102
SCREW ITXSCFM M5X20 T27

10.9 Zn/Fe
2

7 531241501
SPARK PLUG CAP KIT -

including spring
1 Including contact spring

8 503230101 WASHER 8.4x16x1.5 St 1

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 18/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 19/39



1 593202801 HANDLE SYSTEM 1

2 522751901
SCREW ITXSCFM M6x16 10.9

Zn/Fe
1

3 504064502
SCREW ITXPANM Movement

limiter M6x33 12.9 DS
1

4 525798103
SCREW ITXSCFT PL6x25 T27

10.9 Zn/Fe
2

5 593661701
ANTIVIBRATION ELEMENT

Cylinder
1

6 503226601 SQUARE NUT M6 5 ZPB 1

7 575885703

SCREW ITXSCFM Internal Torx

Socket Head Cap Flanged M 5

X 16 12.9 Lock

2

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 20/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 21/39



1 546642701 Shortblock Kit Metallic Rough 1
1pcs of 593255602 Anti

vibration included

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 22/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 23/39



1 574519601 Spark plug NGK CMR6H 1

2 584288701 DECOMPRESSION VALVE 1

3 596682802
SCREW ISO 14579 M 6 X 40

12.9
4

4 593219402 Cylinder gasket 1

5 597054203
CYLINDER KIT H592 D55 H592

SPARE PART
1

6 598851101 PISTON RING HK-55x1.2 2

7 737441300 CIRCLIP B13X1 2

8 593203602 PISTON ASSY D55 1

9 597939002
GASKET & ALUMINUM SCREW

KIT H592
1

Gaskets and 6pcs Aluminum

screws

10 529867201 SCREW KIT ALUMINUM 6 PCS 1 6pcs Aluminum screws

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 24/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 25/39



1 529593904
HANDLE KIT WRAP

H585/H592XP
1

2 522751901
SCREW ITXSCFM M6x16 10.9

Zn/Fe
1

3 504064502
SCREW ITXPANM Movement

limiter M6x33 12.9 DS
1

4 525798103
SCREW ITXSCFT PL6x25 T27

10.9 Zn/Fe
2

5 593661701
ANTIVIBRATION ELEMENT

Cylinder
1

6 503226601 SQUARE NUT M6 5 ZPB 1

7 575885703

SCREW ITXSCFM Internal Torx

Socket Head Cap Flanged M 5

X 16 12.9 Lock

3

8 593202803 HANDLE SYSTEM Wrap 1

9 594907802

CLUTCH COVER ASSY Wrap

Spare part kit Husqvarna

Metalic Rough

1 WRAP

10 529593601 SPIKE KIT Wrap 1

11 529742901 SPIKE KIT Outer Wrap 1

12 525887402
SCREW CITXPANT PW3.5x10

T10 CH TBO
1

13 503220001
HEXAGON NUT FLANGE M8 St

Zn/Fe
2

15 525755105
SCREW ITXSCFM M5X12 T27

10.9 Zn/Fe
1

16 503222401
LOCK NUT SLOTTED M5x0.8 8

St SITAL BHT
2

17 529742902 SPIKE KIT Inner Wrap 1

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 26/39



18 589771301
CHAIN CATCHER H565/H572

Kit
1

19 537024401 WEAR PROTECTION 1

20 536651601
SPRAY GUARD KIT Chainsaw

90CC
1

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 27/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 28/39



1 593238201 CYLINDER COVER H592 XP 1

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 29/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 30/39



1 548051701 MUFFLER KIT 90cc Pro 1

2 535330801
SCREW ISO 4762 M4x8-A4-80

BUMAX88
1 Up to s/n 20245015995

2 598740001

SCREW HEXALOBULAR

SOCKET HEAD CAP M4x8 T27

8.8 Cu

1 From s/n 20245015996

3 544218440

SCREW ITXSCM Internal Torx

Socket Head Cap M 6 X 40

12.9

2

4 596682801
SCREW ISO 14579 M 6 X 30

12.9
1

5 724128759 SCREW CRPANM M4x8 CP 1

6 598431201 GASKET MUFFLER 90cc Pro 1

7 598431301 HEAT DEFLECTOR 90cc Pro 1

8 598430201 SPARK ARRESTER 90cc Pro 1

9 529989302 Crash guard 585 & 592XP/XPG 1

10 597939001
GASKET KIT 90 CC SPARE

PART
1

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 31/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 32/39



1 593976401 FUEL HOSE PURGE OUT 1

2 529578202
FUEL HOSE ASSY Spare Part 1

pcs / bag
1 With magnet

3 537205501 COVER ORANGE 1

4 597960301
FUEL TANK KIT 90 CC SPARE

PART
1

5 593246301 THROTTLE CABLE ASSY 1

6 537208501 Cable lever 1

7 537209801 SPRING GASREGLAGE 1

8 537208401 THROTTLE LOCKOUT 1

9 537208301 THROTTLE TRIGGER 1

10 720124020
PARALLEL PIN ISO 2338 TYPE

B 3x25 UH St
1

11 503443203 Fuel filter Koaxial 18-40µm 1 18-40 µm (Blue)

11 503443205
Fuel filter Koaxial Spare part

100 pcs of 503 44 32-03
1

18-40 µm (Blue) Mega pack

(100 pcs)

12 593976501
FUEL HOSE FUEL TANK

VENTILATION
1

13 501152903 TANK VENT ASSY 1 Green

14 525887402
SCREW CITXPANT PW3.5x10

T10 CH TBO
1

15 523085501
DEFLECTION LIMITER

Progressive
1

16 593257001 WEAR PROTECTION 1

17 593255603
ANTIVIBRATION ELEMENT

REAR SPARE PART
1 - up to s/n 20233714747

18 525798103
SCREW ITXSCFT PL6x25 T27

10.9 Zn/Fe
1

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 33/39



19 593255501
ANTIVIBRATION ELEMENT

FRONT
1

20 501007601 Lateral support 1

21 503578901 Holder tank cap 1

22 589241101 GASKET TANK CAP 1

23 522620003 TANK CAP ASSY Grey 1

24 582794105 LABEL CE No dB, Spare part. 1

25 593255602
ANTIVIBRATION ELEMENT

REAR Hard
1 From s/n 20233714748 -

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 34/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 35/39



1 593245201 COOLING AIR CONDUCTOR 1

2 503432902 STARTER CORD 1

3 576356601
SCREW ITXSCT MT5x16 10.9

TBO Washer Ø17.5
1

4 593245101 STARTER PULLEY 1

5 525887401
SCREW CITXPANT PW3.5x13

T10 CH TBO
2

6 593244801 SPRING CASSETTE ASSY 1

7 525824501
SCREW CITXPANMO M5X19

T27 10.9 ZN/FE
4

8 537283201 Reinforcement sleeve 1

9 537232501
STARTER HANDLE

848C1H75J0
1

10 598781201
STARTER ASSY KIT 90cc

spare part
1

11 599333503

LABEL Starter housing 592

XPG - without Bluetooth

symbol

1 592XPG

11 599333504
LABEL Starter housing 592 XP

- without Bluetooth symbol
1 592XP

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 36/39



5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 37/39



1 526221801
SCREW CITXPANT PL4X10

T20 10.9 TBO
1

2 575616301
CHAIN GUIDE PLATE Bar

mount
1

3 595303005 Snap Locking 1

4 597909701 DAMPER INLET SYSTEM 1

5 595013901 DAMPER INLET SYSTEM 2

6 575885703

SCREW ITXSCFM Internal Torx

Socket Head Cap Flanged M 5

X 16 12.9 Lock

4

7 595845301 GROMMET Throttle wire 1

8 599780901 CARBURETTOR AREA BASE 1

9 525755105
SCREW ITXSCFM M5X12 T27

10.9 Zn/Fe
1

10 503222401
LOCK NUT SLOTTED M5x0.8 8

St SITAL BHT
1

11 529536901
SPIKE KIT Inner Non - Wrap

H585 / H592XP
1

12 525824401
SCREW ITXSCM WASHER

M5x12 T27 12.9 TBO
3

13 593806001 GUIDE BUSHING 2

14 503846101 BUFFER 1

15 544218401

SCREW ITXSCM Internal Torx

Socket Head Cap M 6 X 25

12.9

1

16 537377902 CHAIN CATCHER 1

17 537051301 BAR BOLT M8x38 12.9 DS 2

18 597960805 Crankcase Kit 1
1pcs of 593255602 Anti

vibration included

Refere

nce

Article Number Article Name Quantit

y

Comment

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 38/39



19 503215330

SCREW ITXSCM Internal Torx

Socket Head Cap M 5 X 30

12.9

4 Steel screw

20 593235101 AIR NOZZLE 1

21 574353505
SCREW ITXSCM M4X12 T27

12.9 TBO
1

22 522620003 TANK CAP ASSY Grey 1

23 503578901 Holder tank cap 1

24 589241101 GASKET TANK CAP 1

25 525755101
SCREW ITXSCFM M5X16 T27

10.9 Zn/Fe
1

26 597939002
GASKET & ALUMINUM SCREW

KIT H592
1

Gaskets and 6pcs Aluminum

screws

27 529867201 SCREW KIT ALUMINUM 6 PCS 1
6pcs Aluminum screws

(Original)

28 503215375
SCREW Internal Torx Socket

Head Cap M 5 X 75 12.9
2

5/2/25, 2:49 PM Husqvarna 592 XP® Chainsaw | Husqvarna Portal AU

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/au/chainsaws/592xp/?article=970493124&printipl=true&iplId=HVA_PL-000025182 39/39


